
Pumpkinfest 5K Run

Anamosa, IA

Oct. 1, 2011

Sunny, 36 & Calm

Results by Kauder Racing

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual.

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Open Men

    1    1 M41  Phil Kauder, 50, Cascade, IA               17:52    5:45

Open Women

    1    1 JrW  Amber Kenney, 14, Anamosa, IA              23:36    7:35

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Men Under 21

    5    1  Justin Kaufman, 18, Anamosa, IA            23:10    7:27

    8    2  Spencer Norton, 10, Anamosa, IA            25:08    8:05

   11    3  Cole Rundle, 17, Morley, IA                25:29    8:12

   32    4  Mikey Russell, 8, Monticello, IA           47:06   15:10

Men 21 - 30

    2    1  John Dirks, 29, Anamosa, IA                20:42    6:40

   20    2  Ryan Bousselot, 29, Kaukauna, WI           28:00    9:00

   28    3  Gilbert June, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA         31:07   10:01

   30    4  David Kasper, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA         34:02   10:57
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Men 31 - 40

   10    1  Aaron Lewis, 38, Laveen, AZ                25:14    8:07

   12    2  Jonathan Poling, 35, Anamosa, IA           25:50    8:19

   13    3  Mike Williams, 35, Anamosa, IA             26:08    8:25

   14    4  Kurt Davis, 35, Monticello, IA             26:31    8:32

   15    5  Phil Lewis, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA           27:14    8:46

   16    6  Stephen Fasnacht, 39, Monticello, IA       27:23    8:49

   22    7  Larry Driscoll, 40, Anamosa, IA            28:35    9:12

   23    8  Abe Zamora, 34, Monticello, IA             28:56    9:18

   25    9  Shane Lloyd, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA          29:22    9:27

Men 41 - 50

    3    1  Tom Redmond, 49, Mt. Vernon, IA            21:36    6:57

    4    2  Andy Redlinger, 43, Solon, IA              22:23    7:12

    6    3  Joel Andreesen, 48, Bakersfield, CA        24:03    7:44

   24    4  Dan Smith, 44, Anamosa, IA                 29:03    9:21

   31    5  Virgil Roling, 43, Delmar, IA              35:01   11:16

Men 51 & Up

    7    1  Jim Dwyer, 51, Marion, IA                  24:11    7:47

    9    2  Mark Robertson, 59, Anamosa, IA            25:12    8:06

   17    3  Guy Pence, 59, Anamosa, IA                 27:40    8:54

   18    4  Michael Finn, 60, Anamosa, IA              27:48    8:57

   19    5  Lynn Decious, 59, Anamosa, IA              27:48    8:57

   21    6  Dan Schultz, 61, Robins, IA                28:09    9:03

   26    7  Thomas McDonnell, 56, Cascade, IA          30:06    9:41

   27    8  Steve Paulson, 53, Anamosa, IA             30:14    9:44

   29    9  Jon Barnes, 54, Mt. Vernon, IA             33:11   10:41

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE
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Women Under 21

   19    1  Morgan Smith, 17, Anamosa, IA              28:21    9:07

   45    2  Cassidy Russell, 12, Monticello, IA        39:51   12:49

   50    3  Kelsey Scofield, 8, Anamosa, IA            44:18   14:15

Women 21 - 30

    6    1  Jacklen Andres, 27, Anamosa, IA            25:33    8:13

   10    2  Marisa Stout, 30, West Branch, IA          26:20    8:28

   14    3  Jenny Hanken, 30, Monticello, IA           27:19    8:47

   17    4  Cassie Caldwell, 28, Cedar Rapids, IA      27:27    8:50

   18    5  Sherri Stormo, 30, Anamosa, IA             27:57    9:00

   21    6  Tina Thompson, 28, Mason City, IA          28:52    9:17

   27    7  Molly Leytem, 28, Anamosa, IA              30:49    9:55

   28    8  Amanda Fagan, 22, Marion, IA               31:03    9:59

   32    9  Liz Haulk, 24, Prairieburg, IA             34:06   10:58

   34   10  Kelli Ludwig, 30, Cascade, IA              35:16   11:21

   37   11  Amy Van Wechel, 29, Vinton, IA             36:28   11:44

   39   12  Erin Theilen, 26, Cedar Rapids, IA         36:56   11:53

   40   13  Nancy Jesenovec, 26, Anamosa, IA           37:42   12:08

   46   14  Margaret Bousselot, 29, Kaukauna, WI       40:03   12:53

   55   15  Megan Barnes, 25, Marion, IA               48:56   15:45

   58   16  Kelly Miller, 26, Hales Corners, WI        49:57   16:04

   59   17  Robin Anderson, 25, Cedar Rapids, IA       52:13   16:48

Women 31 - 40

    2    1  Mackenzie Edwards, 33, West Branch, IA     24:13    7:47

    4    2  Mackenzie Pedersen, 31, West Liberty, IA   24:55    8:01

    5    3  Keri Christensen, 34, Anamosa, IA          25:31    8:13

    8    4  Babette Mulford, 37, Solon, IA             26:04    8:23

    9    5  Shawn Pierce, 32, West Branch, IA          26:19    8:28

   11    6  Jen Eley, 34, Marion, IA                   26:21    8:29

   12    7  Stacy Thies, 35, Scotch Grove, IA          26:24    8:30
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   13    8  Sarah Andresen, 34, Olin, IA               27:06    8:43

   15    9  Jennifer Whitley, 40, Anamosa, IA          27:22    8:48

   25   10  Teresa Tetting, 34, Milwaukee, WI          30:01    9:39

   26   11  Erin Adams, 32, Monticello, IA             30:05    9:41

   31   12  Kelly Roher, 40, Monticello, IA            32:19   10:24

   33   13  Lea Olson, 36, Central City, IA            35:05   11:17

   38   14  Jane Russell, 31, Monticello, IA           36:47   11:50

   42   15  Lily Williams, 32, Anamosa, IA             37:44   12:09

   43   16  Michelle Kelly, 39, Maquoketa, IA          38:26   12:22

   44   17  Robin Eastin, 31, Monticello, IA           39:04   12:34

   48   18  Samantha Walker, 31, Anamosa, IA           41:21   13:18

   49   19  Marcia Scofield, 36, Anamosa, IA           44:17   14:15

   53   20  Shelly Williams, 34, Anamosa, IA           46:15   14:53

   56   21  Jeannie Domeyer, 35, Delhi, IA             48:58   15:45

Women 41 - 50

    3    1  Janet Sanborn, 42, Anamosa, IA             24:15    7:48

    7    2  Sheila Machart, 41, Anamosa, IA            25:48    8:18

   16    3  Lauri Martensen, 43, Anamosa, IA           27:24    8:49

   20    4  Wendy Davis, 43, Monticello, IA            28:22    9:08

   22    5  Ann Leland, 44, Solon, IA                  29:14    9:24

   24    6  Chris Carrier, 46, Anamosa, IA             29:37    9:32

   30    7  Tammy Luchtenburg, 50, Anamosa, IA         32:01   10:18

   52    8  Sheri Jones, 43, Anamosa, IA               46:13   14:52

Women 51 & Up

   23    1  Diane Landrus, 54, Cedar Rapids, IA        29:30    9:29

   29    2  Rhonda Weers, 60, Center Junction, IA      31:33   10:09

   35    3  Lori Johnson, 53, Coggon, IA               35:52   11:32

   36    4  Peg Barnes, 53, Mt. Vernon, IA             36:06   11:37

   41    5  Jackie Robertson, 51, Anamosa, IA          37:44   12:08

   47    6  Marie Krutzfield, 58, Anamosa, IA          41:00   13:12
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   51    7  Jacki Luckstead, 51, Anamosa, IA           45:46   14:44

   54    8  Sue Russ, 54, Monticello, IA               47:08   15:10

   57    9  Cindy Miller, 52, Anamosa, IA              49:56   16:04

         CLASS  

 PLACE   PLACE                    FINISHER                  TIME     PACE

Individuals

    1      OpM  Phil Kauder, 50, Cascade, IA               17:52    5:45

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

    2    1 M21  John Dirks, 29, Anamosa, IA                20:42    6:40

    3    1 M41  Tom Redmond, 49, Mt. Vernon, IA            21:36    6:57

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

    4    2 M41  Andy Redlinger, 43, Solon, IA              22:23    7:12

    5    1 JrM  Justin Kaufman, 18, Anamosa, IA            23:10    7:27

    6      OpW  Amber Kenney, 14*, Anamosa, IA             23:36    7:35

    7    3 M41  Joel Andreesen, 48, Bakersfield, CA        24:03    7:44

    8    1 M51  Jim Dwyer, 51, Marion, IA                  24:11    7:47

    9    1 W31  Mackenzie Edwards, 33*, West Branch, IA    24:13    7:47

   10    1 W41  Janet Sanborn, 42*, Anamosa, IA            24:15    7:48

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   11    2 W31  Mackenzie Pedersen, 31*, West Liberty, IA  24:55    8:01

   12    2 JrM  Spencer Norton, 10, Anamosa, IA            25:08    8:05

   13    2 M51  Mark Robertson, 59, Anamosa, IA            25:12    8:06

   14    1 M31  Aaron Lewis, 38, Laveen, AZ                25:14    8:07

   15    3 JrM  Cole Rundle, 17, Morley, IA                25:29    8:12

   16    3 W31  Keri Christensen, 34*, Anamosa, IA         25:31    8:13

   17    1 W21  Jacklen Andres, 27*, Anamosa, IA           25:33    8:13

   18    2 W41  Sheila Machart, 41*, Anamosa, IA           25:48    8:18

   19    2 M31  Jonathan Poling, 35, Anamosa, IA           25:50    8:19

   20    4 W31  Babette Mulford, 37*, Solon, IA            26:04    8:23
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   21    3 M31  Mike Williams, 35, Anamosa, IA             26:08    8:25

   22    5 W31  Shawn Pierce, 32*, West Branch, IA         26:19    8:28

   23    2 W21  Marisa Stout, 30*, West Branch, IA         26:20    8:28

   24    6 W31  Jen Eley, 34*, Marion, IA                  26:21    8:29

   25    7 W31  Stacy Thies, 35*, Scotch Grove, IA         26:24    8:30

   26    4 M31  Kurt Davis, 35, Monticello, IA             26:31    8:32

   27    8 W31  Sarah Andresen, 34*, Olin, IA              27:06    8:43

   28    5 M31  Phil Lewis, 40, Cedar Rapids, IA           27:14    8:46

   29    3 W21  Jenny Hanken, 30*, Monticello, IA          27:19    8:47

   30    9 W31  Jennifer Whitley, 40*, Anamosa, IA         27:22    8:48

   31    6 M31  Stephen Fasnacht, 39, Monticello, IA       27:23    8:49

   32    3 W41  Lauri Martensen, 43*, Anamosa, IA          27:24    8:49

   33    4 W21  Cassie Caldwell, 28*, Cedar Rapids, IA     27:27    8:50

   34    3 M51  Guy Pence, 59, Anamosa, IA                 27:40    8:54

   35    4 M51  Michael Finn, 60, Anamosa, IA              27:48    8:57

   36    5 M51  Lynn Decious, 59, Anamosa, IA              27:48    8:57

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   37    5 W21  Sherri Stormo, 30*, Anamosa, IA            27:57    9:00

   38    2 M21  Ryan Bousselot, 29, Kaukauna, WI           28:00    9:00

   39    6 M51  Dan Schultz, 61, Robins, IA                28:09    9:03

   40    1 JrW  Morgan Smith, 17*, Anamosa, IA             28:21    9:07

   41    4 W41  Wendy Davis, 43*, Monticello, IA           28:22    9:08

   42    7 M31  Larry Driscoll, 40, Anamosa, IA            28:35    9:12

   43    6 W21  Tina Thompson, 28*, Mason City, IA         28:52    9:17

   44    8 M31  Abe Zamora, 34, Monticello, IA             28:56    9:18

   45    4 M41  Dan Smith, 44, Anamosa, IA                 29:03    9:21

   46    5 W41  Ann Leland, 44*, Solon, IA                 29:14    9:24

   47    9 M31  Shane Lloyd, 39, Cedar Rapids, IA          29:22    9:27

   48    1 W51  Diane Landrus, 54*, Cedar Rapids, IA       29:30    9:29

   49    6 W41  Chris Carrier, 46*, Anamosa, IA            29:37    9:32

   50   10 W31  Teresa Tetting, 34*, Milwaukee, WI         30:01    9:39

   51   11 W31  Erin Adams, 32*, Monticello, IA            30:05    9:41
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   52    7 M51  Thomas McDonnell, 56, Cascade, IA          30:06    9:41

   53    8 M51  Steve Paulson, 53, Anamosa, IA             30:14    9:44

   54    7 W21  Molly Leytem, 28*, Anamosa, IA             30:49    9:55

   55    8 W21  Amanda Fagan, 22*, Marion, IA              31:03    9:59

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   56    3 M21  Gilbert June, 27, Cedar Rapids, IA         31:07   10:01

   57    2 W51  Rhonda Weers, 60*, Center Junction, IA     31:33   10:09

   58    7 W41  Tammy Luchtenburg, 50*, Anamosa, IA        32:01   10:18

   59   12 W31  Kelly Roher, 40*, Monticello, IA           32:19   10:24

   60    9 M51  Jon Barnes, 54, Mt. Vernon, IA             33:11   10:41

   61    4 M21  David Kasper, 29, Cedar Rapids, IA         34:02   10:57

   62    9 W21  Liz Haulk, 24*, Prairieburg, IA            34:06   10:58

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   63    5 M41  Virgil Roling, 43, Delmar, IA              35:01   11:16

   64   13 W31  Lea Olson, 36*, Central City, IA           35:05   11:17

   65   10 W21  Kelli Ludwig, 30*, Cascade, IA             35:16   11:21

   66    3 W51  Lori Johnson, 53*, Coggon, IA              35:52   11:32

   67    4 W51  Peg Barnes, 53*, Mt. Vernon, IA            36:06   11:37

   68   11 W21  Amy Van Wechel, 29*, Vinton, IA            36:28   11:44

   69   14 W31  Jane Russell, 31*, Monticello, IA          36:47   11:50

   70   12 W21  Erin Theilen, 26*, Cedar Rapids, IA        36:56   11:53

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   71   13 W21  Nancy Jesenovec, 26*, Anamosa, IA          37:42   12:08

   72    5 W51  Jackie Robertson, 51*, Anamosa, IA         37:44   12:08

   73   15 W31  Lily Williams, 32*, Anamosa, IA            37:44   12:09

   74   16 W31  Michelle Kelly, 39*, Maquoketa, IA         38:26   12:22

   75   17 W31  Robin Eastin, 31*, Monticello, IA          39:04   12:34

   76    2 JrW  Cassidy Russell, 12*, Monticello, IA       39:51   12:49

   77   14 W21  Margaret Bousselot, 29*, Kaukauna, WI      40:03   12:53

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   78    6 W51  Marie Krutzfield, 58*, Anamosa, IA         41:00   13:12

   79   18 W31  Samantha Walker, 31*, Anamosa, IA          41:21   13:18

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

Pumpkinfest 5K Run https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html

7 of 8 10/14/2021, 11:00 AM

https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#6
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#7
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#8
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#9
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#10
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#11
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#12
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#13
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#14
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#15
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0
https://fitnesssports.com/oct_races/Anamosa/11/Anamosa20115KRun.html#0


   80   19 W31  Marcia Scofield, 36*, Anamosa, IA          44:17   14:15

   81    3 JrW  Kelsey Scofield, 8*, Anamosa, IA           44:18   14:15

   82    7 W51  Jacki Luckstead, 51*, Anamosa, IA          45:46   14:44

   83    8 W41  Sheri Jones, 43*, Anamosa, IA              46:13   14:52

   84   20 W31  Shelly Williams, 34*, Anamosa, IA          46:15   14:53

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   85    4 JrM  Mikey Russell, 8, Monticello, IA           47:06   15:10

   86    8 W51  Sue Russ, 54*, Monticello, IA              47:08   15:10

   87   15 W21  Megan Barnes, 25*, Marion, IA              48:56   15:45

   88   21 W31  Jeannie Domeyer, 35*, Delhi, IA            48:58   15:45

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | Top

   89    9 W51  Cindy Miller, 52*, Anamosa, IA             49:56   16:04

   90   16 W21  Kelly Miller, 26*, Hales Corners, WI       49:57   16:04

   91   17 W21  Robin Anderson, 25*, Cedar Rapids, IA      52:13   16:48

* indicates females

2 finishers among Males (no age given)

4 finishers among Men Under 21

4 finishers among Men 21 - 30

9 finishers among Men 31 - 40

5 finishers among Men 41 - 50

9 finishers among Men 51 & Up

3 finishers among Women Under 21

17 finishers among Women 21 - 30

21 finishers among Women 31 - 40

8 finishers among Women 41 - 50

9 finishers among Women 51 & Up

33 male finishers

58 female finishers

91 total finishers

Return to home page.
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